AP2125
Document number: DS38144  Rev. 2 - 2
2 of 25
May 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
A
D

N
AP2125
Ordering Information
AP2125 XX–XX  XX XX
PackingVoltage Version
TR : Tape & ReelN : SOT-23-3
K : SOT-23-5
Product Name Package
1.8 : Fixed Output 1.8V
KS : SC-70-5
2.5 : Fixed Output 2.5V
2.8 : Fixed Output 2.8V
3.0 : Fixed Output 3.0V
3.3 : Fixed Output 3.3V
4.15 : Fixed Output 4.15V
4.2 : Fixed Output 4.2V
G1 : Green
RoHS/Green
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT-23-3 -40 to +85
o
C
AP2125N-1.8TRG1 GJ2 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125N-2.5TRG1 GJ4 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125N-2.8TRG1 GJ5 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125N-3.0TRG1 GJ6 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125N-3.3TRG1 GJ7 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125N-4.2TRG1 GJ3 3000/Tape & Reel
SOT-23-5 -40 to +85
o
C
AP2125K-1.8TRG1 GCB 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125K-2.5TRG1 GCD 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125K-2.8TRG1 GCE 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125K-3.0TRG1 GCF 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125K-3.3TRG1 GCG 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125K-4.15TRG1 GCJ 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125K-4.2TRG1 GCC 3000/Tape & Reel
SC-70-5 -40 to +85
o
C
AP2125KS-1.8TRG1 B6 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125KS-2.5TRG1 C5 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125KS-2.8TRG1 B7 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125KS-3.0TRG1 C6 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125KS-3.3TRG1 B8 3000/Tape & Reel
AP2125KS-4.2TRG1 C4 3000/Tape & Reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AP2125
Document number: DS38144  Rev. 2 - 2
18 of 25
May 2016